
October 15, 2019

Race Date Bemidji CC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - 9 Teams

Rylie Polomny Moorhead 21:46.81   1 12
Emily Vanwatermulen Perham 21:54.22   2 11
Stella Strong Perham 21:57.73   3 8
Mia Lung Perham 22:41.04   4 8
Mara Adams Bemidji 22:45.6(< 5)   5 10
Jasmine Thayer Moorhead 22:49.05   6 11
Mary Beth Mathews Bemidji 22:59.7(< 5)   7 10
Rylie Johnson Moorhead 23:01.76   8 12
Mary Wunderlich Perham 23:03.07   9 11
Myriah Tharaldson Perham 23:04.78  10 9
Olivia Rosenthal Perham 23:07.39  11 9
Madelyn Tangen Perham 24:23.510  12 12
Jamie Raske Moorhead 24:24.011  13 10
Grace Kalina Perham 24:30.7(> 7)  14 12
Stephanie Dickerson Perham 24:36.2(> 7)  15 11
Mattea Steeke Perham 24:41.1(> 7)  16 10
Dru Dauner Hawley 24:48.6(< 5)  17 7
Courtney Frohling Perham 24:54.1(> 7)  18 10
Camille McDermott Bemidji 25:08.6(< 5)  19 10
Siri Overturf Moorhead 25:18.712  20 10
Greta Cole Moorhead 25:28.813  21 11
Lizzie Dale Perham 25:37.1(> 7)  22 10
Kinley Anderson East Grand Forks 25:48.5(< 5)  23 11
Lauren Melton Moorhead 25:50.814  24 12
Haley Reading Hawley 26:35.0(< 5)  25 11
Nevaeh Lysne Perham 26:40.7(> 7)  26 9
Shalie Lipp Perham 27:10.3(> 7)  27 12
Anya Roe Perham 27:30.4(> 7)  28 10
Nevaeh Rethemeier Perham 27:48.0(> 7)  29 10
Maria Fascella Hawley 28:01.3(< 5)  30 11
Ava Kluck Moorhead 28:21.3(> 7)  31 9
Emilee Beack Perham 28:42.4(> 7)  32 10
Autumn Gross Roseau 28:58.3(< 5)  33 10
Riley Steele Bemidji 28:59.8(< 5)  34 11
Eliana Paurus Perham 32:07.9(> 7)  35 10
Tereza Hruba Warroad 32:47.2(< 5)  36 12
Victoria Berry Warroad 34:55.2(< 5)  37 10
Madilyn Johnson Perham 35:14.1(> 7)  38 10
Katie Bessie Moorhead 44:26.2(> 7)  39 9
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October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji CC Invitational

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Perham Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 24
22:32.1Average Time:

Emily Vanwatermulen 2 21:54.2   1 11     2 21:54.2
Stella Strong 3 21:57.7   2 8     5 43:51.9
Mia Lung 4 22:41.0   3 8     9 1:06:32.9
Mary Wunderlich 7 23:03.0   4 11    16 1:29:35.9
Myriah Tharaldson 8 23:04.7   5 9    24 1:52:40.6
Olivia Rosenthal (9) 23:07.3   6 9 (33) 2:15:47.9
Madelyn Tangen (10) 24:23.5   7 12 (43) 2:40:11.4
Grace Kalina >  7 24:30.7   8 12 3:04:42.1
Stephanie Dickerson >  7 24:36.2   9 11 3:29:18.3
Mattea Steeke >  7 24:41.1  10 10 3:53:59.4
Courtney Frohling >  7 24:54.1  11 10 4:18:53.5
Lizzie Dale >  7 25:37.1  12 10 4:44:30.6
Nevaeh Lysne >  7 26:40.7  13 9 5:11:11.3
Shalie Lipp >  7 27:10.3  14 12 5:38:21.6
Anya Roe >  7 27:30.4  15 10 6:05:52.0
Nevaeh Rethemeier >  7 27:48.0  16 10 6:33:40.0
Emilee Beack >  7 28:42.4  17 10 7:02:22.4
Eliana Paurus >  7 32:07.9  18 10 7:34:30.3
Madilyn Johnson >  7 35:14.1  19 10 8:09:44.4

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 35
23:28.0Average Time:

Rylie Polomny 1 21:46.8   1 12     1 21:46.8
Jasmine Thayer 5 22:49.0   2 11     6 44:35.8
Rylie Johnson 6 23:01.7   3 12    12 1:07:37.5
Jamie Raske 11 24:24.0   4 10    23 1:32:01.5
Siri Overturf 12 25:18.7   5 10    35 1:57:20.2
Greta Cole (13) 25:28.8   6 11 (48) 2:22:49.0
Lauren Melton (14) 25:50.8   7 12 (62) 2:48:39.8
Ava Kluck >  7 28:21.3   8 9 3:17:01.1
Katie Bessie >  7 44:26.2   9 9 4:01:27.3

Bemidji Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Mara Adams <  5 22:45.6   1 10 22:45.6
Mary Beth Mathews <  5 22:59.7   2 10 45:45.3
Camille McDermott <  5 25:08.6   3 10 1:10:53.9
Riley Steele <  5 28:59.8   4 11 1:39:53.7

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kinley Anderson <  5 25:48.5   1 11 25:48.5

Hawley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Dru Dauner <  5 24:48.6   1 7 24:48.6
Haley Reading <  5 26:35.0   2 11 51:23.6
Maria Fascella <  5 28:01.3   3 11 1:19:24.9

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Roseau Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Autumn Gross <  5 28:58.3   1 10 28:58.3

Warroad Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Tereza Hruba <  5 32:47.2   1 12 32:47.2
Victoria Berry <  5 34:55.2   2 10 1:07:42.4
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